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The Club would like to express its gratitude to the following individuals and organisations: 

 

Spa & Dine Package for Two (inc. Afternoon Tea) 
courtesy of Brooklands Hotel www.brooklandshotelsurrey.com 

 
 

£75 Dining Voucher at The Ivy  
courtesy of Lodge Brothers www.lodgebros.co.uk 

 
 

£50 Indian Dining Voucher  
courtesy of Babucci, Walton-on-Thames  www.babucci.net 

 
 

Afternoon Tea for Two  
courtesy of Oatlands Park Hotel www.oatlandsparkhotel.com 

 
 

£50 Gift Card  
courtesy of Headmasters, Weybridge www.headmasters.com/salons/weybridge 

 
 

£50 Drink & Dining Voucher  
courtesy of The Flintgate, Oatlands www.theflintgate.co.uk 

 
 

Dinner for 4 (2 x 2 Single Combo Meals)  
courtesy of Nandos, Walton-on-Thames www.nandos.co.uk/restaurants/walton-thames 

 
 

1 Year Full Membership (£180)  
courtesy of Oatlands Park Bowling Club www.oatlandsbowls.co.uk 

 
 

Family Day Pass (2 Adults & 3 Children)  
courtesy of Brooklands Museum www.brooklandsmuseum.com 

 
 

Limited Edition Mickey Mouse 100  
courtesy of Disney Corporation www.disneystore.co.uk 

 
 

Professional Hair Styling (Cut & Blow Dry)  
courtesy of Union Hair, Walton-on-Thames www.unionhair.co.uk 

 
 

1:1 Personal Training Session (£50 value) 
courtesy of Vitality Fitness www.bio.site/vitalityfitness 

 



 
 

Pinewood: The Story of An Iconic Studio (Limited Edition RRP: £40))  
courtesy of Shepperton Studios & Pinewood Group www.pinewoodgroup.com 

 
 

1 Year Club Membership (£130)  
courtesy of Oatlands Park Bowling Club www.oatlandsbowls.co.uk 

 
 

24 Cans of Hells Lager  
courtesy of Big Smoke Brewery www.bigsmokebrew.co.uk 

 
 

£20 Gift Card  
courtesy of Waitrose & Partners www.waitrose.com 

 
 

£20 Voucher 
courtesy of Maurice Jones & Son Family Butchers www.facebook.com/mauricejonesbutchers 

 
 

£20 Gift Card  
courtesy of John Lewis & Partners www.johnlewis.com 

 
 

Gift Bag of Special Treats  
courtesy of Dogs Deli, Oatlands www.dogsdeli.co.uk 

 
 

£20 Gift Card  
courtesy of Morrisons www.morrisons.com 

 
 

£10 Gift Card  
courtesy of The Kitchen Shop, Weybridge www.kitchenshopweybridge.co.uk 

 
 
 

Boxed bottle of Harris Craft Gin  
courtesy of Victoria Chapman 

 
Boxed bottle of Taittinger Brut Reserve Champagne  

courtesy of Barry Judd 
 

Boxed bottle of Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rose Champagne  
courtesy of Ciaran Duke 

 
£30 M&S Gift Card 

courtesy of Patti Stevely 
 

3 x Bottles of Stollen Rum Liqueur  
courtesy of Lynda Barton 

 
Bottle of Cockburn’s Special Reserve Port  

courtesy of Bob Barton 


